
+-|ffi& Institute of lnfrastructure, Technology, Research And Management
":",$#;: (An,Autonomous Universitv established bv Government of Gujarat)

No. I ITRAM/Tender28/Corri gend u m- I 12023 t &, ?6 Date: 23.1 1.2023

CORRIGENDUM.I

e-Tender No. 2023/28 dated 30.10.2023

(nlProcure Tender lD: 17686

Name of ltem(s): Supply, lnstallation, Testing, Configuring & Commissioning of L3 - Enterprise
Managed 04 Slots Chassis Network Switch

IITRAM has invited online bid for above captioned e-Tender and the same has been published on (n)Procure
portal on 30.10.2023. The following amendments are made in the detailed tender:

All other T&Cs will remain the same

Copy to:
1. IITRAM Web Portal
2. (n)Procure Portal

Nr. Khokhra Circle, Maninagar (East), Ahmedabad-380026, Gujarat, lndia

Tel.: +91-79-6777 548815499 I Fax: +91-79-6777 54751 E-mail: office@iitram.ac,in I Website: www.iitram.ac.in

Particular(s) Previously Scheduled Date
& Time

New Date & Time

Last Date & Time for online bid/offer
submission

24.1 1.2023 till 06:00 PM 08.12.2023 till 06:00 PM

Last date & time for physical bid/offer
submission

30.1 1.2023 till 05:00 PM 1 1.12.2023 till 05:00 PM

Date & Time for opening of Technical
bid/offer

01.12.2023 at 11:30 AM 13.12.2023 at 11:30 AM

Date & Time for opening Financial
bid/offer

To be informed later through
email

To be informed later through
email


